Tim Smoch Bus # A8733

Morning
e Pick up Norview Rd & Norview Pl 8:25am
e Pick up Norview Rd @ Northriver Dr 8:26am
e Pick up N. River Dr & Leighton Pl 8:27am
e Pick up 1099 Norview Rd 8:28am
¢ Pick up Quail Dr @ Grasslands Blvd 8:31am
e Pick up Quail Dr & Quails Roost Dr 8:32am
¢ Pick up Quail Dr & Quail Crt 8:33am

e Drop off George Hilliard 8:38am Kay Bingham 8:42am Parkcrest 8:48am
Afternoon
¢ Pick up George Hilliard 1:55pm Kay Bingham 2:00pm Parkcrest 2:05pm

o Drop off Grasslands Blvd & Woodrush Dr 2:17pm
o Drop off Norview Rd & Norview Pl 2:22pm

e Drop off Norview Rd @ Northriver Dr 2:24pm

e Drop off Northriver Dr & Leighton Pl 2:26pm

e Drop off Batchelor Dr & Norview Rd 2:28pm

e Drop off Quail Dr @ Grasslands Blvd 2:31pm

o Drop off Quail Dr & Quails Roost Dr 2:33pm

¢ Drop off Quail Dr & Quail Crt 2:35pm



Dawn Shaw-MacLaren Bus # A9734

Morning

Pick up 1540 Southview Terr @ Hillcrest 8:25am

Pick up Linthorpe Rd @ Southview Terr 8:27am

Pick up Linthorpe Rd @ Hillcrest Ave 8:29am

Pick up Raven Dr @ Grasslands Blvd 8:32am

Pick up 2000 Blk Saddleback Dr (2038 Saddleback Dr) 8:34am
Pick up Saddleback @ Stagecoach Dr 8:35am

Pick up Doubletree Cres & Latigo Dr 8:37am

Pick up Stagecoach Dr @ Grasslands Blvd 8:40am

Pick up 2000 BIk Grasslands Blvd (2125 Grasslands Blvd) 8:42am

Drop off George Hilliard 8:52am Kay Bingham 8:57 Parkcrest 9:02am

Afternoon

Pick up George Hilliard 1:55pm Kay Bingham 2:00pm Parkcrest 2:05pm
Drop off 1540 Southview Terr @ Hillcrest 2:17pm

Drop off Linthorpe Rd @ Southview Terr 12:18pm

Drop off Linthorpe Rd @ Hillcrest Ave 2:19pm

Drop off Raven Dr @ Grasslands Blvd 2:21pm

Drop off 2000 Blk Saddleback Dr (2038 Saddleback Dr) 2:24pm

Drop off Saddieback Dr @ Stagecoach 2:26pm

Drop off Doubletree Cres & Latigo Dr 2:28pm





